
Proceeding No. 043RRP0171801334 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201705307007 KARRI DURGA MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

Proceeding No. 043FRP0171800934 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201710629887 DONTAMSETTI SATYAVANI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

Proceeding No. 043FRP0171801317 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201705182323 MALLADI VEERA BABU MBA (Day)/1 12 27000 0 0 27000

Proceeding No. 043RRP0171801194 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201704005452 TADALA MANIKANTA SWAMY MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

2 201704903842 VASAMSETTI LOVAKUMARI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

3 201703507424 ANGARA SATHI BABU MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

4 201703332636 KOTA SIVA SATISH MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

5 201703404437 PAMPANA NIREESHA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

6 201705526484 BEERAKA GOWRIJYOTHI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

7 201703278815 CHINTAPALLI PARIMALA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

8 201703309287 TEEDA RAJU MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

9 201703314300 PALIVELA DIVYA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

10 201703319571 NOONE NAGARAJU MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

11 201703876522 IJANAGIRI SARITHADEVI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

12 201703878803 KONDAPALLI SIVA SATYANARAYANA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

13 201704381543 PALURI MANIKANTA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

14 201704329489 KOPPISETTI NAVYA SRI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750



15 201703993984 VASAMSETTI HARICHANDRA PRASAD MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

16 201703109765 KALIDINDI SATYA SAI SRI LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

17 201703240262 KORADA KALPANA DEVI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

18 201703246773 SEELAM MANIKANTA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

19 201704163057 REDDY LAKSHMI CHANDRAKALA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

20 201701670228 GUVVALA CHANDRASEKHAR MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

21 201704138374 TEKUMUDI RAMESH MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

22 201702642111 GANDI SREELAKSHMI SAITEJA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

23 201709280906 MUMMIDIVARAPU DURGA PRASAD MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

24 201702779652 THUTHIKA GEETHA SEKHARINI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

25 201700660011 PILLA ASHOK KUMAR MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

26 201701088700 GUTTULA RAMAKRISHNA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

27 201703110217 BEJAWADA SUDHAKAR MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

28 201703874711 GUTHULA SIVA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

29 201703569288 YELURI VEERA BABU MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

30 201703662911 UBALANKA ARUNA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

31 201703676270 CHINTAPALLI TULASI VEERA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

32 201703789395 KADIYALA SUDHA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

33 201703678836 POLAVARAPU DURGA VIJAYA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

34 201704007313 GUTTULA DIVYA SRI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

35 201703788245 AVIDI LAKSHMI SOWJANYA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

36 201703764594 ILLURI VASUNDARA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

37 201704014282 PARAMSETTI RAVI SAI KRISHNA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

38 201704017884 PASALAPUDI VISALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

39 201703725764 MATTA VENKATALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

40 201704022606 BUDDIGA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

41 201704051653 DONGA NAGABABU MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

42 201704054583 ANGARA SRILAKSHMI DEVI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

43 201704075228 VINJAMURI MANIKANTA RAMA KRISHNA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

44 201706122694 MALLIMOGGALA HIMABINDU MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

45 201706124785 MADABATHULA SURYA SATYANARAYANA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

46 201704131033 JAGGARAPU MANJUSRI MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

47 201704014932 GUBBALA NAGALAKSHMI MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750



48 201702676438 KUKKALA USHASRI MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

49 201704276205 KASIREDDY SRIRAMYA MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

50 201703660814 VELUGATLA PURNIMABHANU MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

51 201704387936 MAGAPU DURGA MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

52 201701357155 MURAPAKA SRIDEVI MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

53 201702970772 GUBBALA SUVARNA MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

54 201704017280 SIDDINA BHAVANI MCOM (SF)/2 12 2875 250 0 3125

55 201703187637 YERRAVARAPU E V VENKATESWARA RAO MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/212 5000 0 0 5000

56 201703059104 VANAPARTHY SIVA KALYAN MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/212 5000 0 0 5000

57 201702719073 PEKETI VIJAYA MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/212 5000 0 0 5000

58 201701177881 GUDIMETLA PRASADU MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/212 5000 0 0 5000

59 201703994840 KONE SIVATEJA MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/212 5000 0 0 5000

60 201703677523 DHANAKONDA KUMAR MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

61 201704018334 PECHETTI BHAVANI MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

62 201700380674 VENNA VEERA VANI MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

63 201704762005 TEKUMUDI PRIDHVIRAJ MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

64 201709525232 KADULURI MARI KUMAR MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

65 201703996212 TUMMIDI NARAYANARAO MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

66 201703000398 MACHAVARAPU SOMA SEKHAR MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/212 5000 0 0 5000

67 201703803896 KONDAPALLI GEETHA VEERENDRA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/212 5000 0 0 5000

68 201703868710 MIRAPALA LAKSHMINARAYANA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/212 5000 0 0 5000

69 201704051452 CHELLUBOINA HARITHA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/212 5000 0 0 5000

70 201703954066 PILLI BHAVANI MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/212 5000 0 0 5000

71 201703257880 VASAMSETTI RAMADURGA PRASAD MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/212 5000 0 0 5000

72 201709588455 CHALLAPALLI SUBHADRA DEVI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

73 201704272843 BADDI NAGARAJU MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

74 201703967121 KURMAPU VIJAYALAKSHMI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

75 201704384691 ILLA MADHAVI DEVI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

76 201703726585 MAROJU ASHAJYOTHI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

77 201704012081 VEMU SUREKHA MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

78 201704009859 RAYUDU MOUNIKA DEVI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

79 201706085991 BANTUPALLI VEERALAKSHMI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

80 201702010826 EEGALA LAVANYA MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000



81 201709524899 GOVINDA RAJU MEDISETTI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

82 201703329190 KOSANA RAMESHKUMAR MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000

Proceeding No. 043FRP0171801195 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201704006521 UYYURI SAI KUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

2 201710629887 DONTAMSETTI SATYAVANI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

3 201705513462 CH SHIVA TEJA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

4 201705274103 GUTTHULA VENKATA SAIRAM MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

5 201704897454 RAMANAM SUVARNA DURGA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

6 201704971409 KATTA NAGA RAJU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

7 201705035496 PILLI TEJASWINI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

8 201705042156 P PUSHPA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

9 201705045352 KOLAPARTHI SOWJANYA NAGA KUMARI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

10 201705089167 GOMADA VENKATA HARINI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

11 201703778218 PALA VEERABHADRA SUMANTH MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

12 201703836599 RAMAVARAPU RAJU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

13 201703948335 K SRINIVAS MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

14 201704638300 TEKUMUDI SURYA VENKATA SATYA KUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

15 201704679095 SAPARAPU DEVI SIVAPRASAD MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

16 201704680801 ANUPOJU SAI KRISHNA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

17 201704693991 VANKA SATYASRI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

18 201704700818 BOJANGI DEVI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

19 201704703787 KOPPISETTI VEERANJANEYULU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

20 201704738373 GORRIPUDI LAVANYA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

21 201704759208 GUTHULA KIRAN KUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

22 201704856860 KADALI MALAKSHMI NARAYANA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

23 201705369421 VASAMSETTI MANGALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

24 201705836285 KONA UMA DEVI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

25 201710630000 PENKE ACHYUT MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

26 201704011889 JANU MANIKANTAKUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

27 201704013901 PENKE IMMANUYELU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

28 201704123597 VASAMSETTI SRISONIA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750



29 201704173258 DANGETI NAGALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

30 201704198323 BOPPINEEDU DURGA PAVAN TEJA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

31 201704417254 ASAPU RADHA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

32 201704417632 PADAM VENKATESWARLU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

33 201704451259 KAVITI SUGUNA RAJU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

34 201704498620 VANUM VIJAYA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

35 201704585474 REDDY SURESH MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

36 201702914411 NEELA DURGA BHAVANI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

37 201705409604 KARRI MOUNIKA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

38 201705408120 NAKKA RAJESH MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

39 201703309557 IMMANDI NAGA SRINU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

40 201703305621 DASARI PRASANTH MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

41 201703244911 RAYUDU VEERABABU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

42 201705325585 KOTIPALLI VARALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

43 201701332480 Chippala Siva MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

44 201705162696 ANUSURI PADMA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

45 201705166769 KONDAKA DINESH MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

46 201705184497 KUKKALA ANUSHA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

47 201700610764 Teki Sai Mallikharjuna Rao MCA/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

48 201705840345 BADAMPUDI SHANTI MCA/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

49 201705293684 ADAPAKA ANITHADEVI MCA/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

50 201704497995 DANDUBOINA V VENKATA SATYA SAI KRISHNUDU MCA/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

51 201703674654 DINESH KUMAR REDDY MCA/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

52 201705030892 SEELAM SANDHYA MCA/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

53 201705359675 JANU CHETAN SAI MCA/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

54 201701940002 Gubbala Satya Prasad MCA/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

55 201704419136 MEDISETTI PRASANTHA KUMAR MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

56 201703275585 PANTADI RAJESH MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

57 201703019437 DHOMTHAMSETTI CHINA VEERRAJU MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

58 201705324749 GUTTULA GANGA PAVANI MSC (BOTANY SF)/1 12 5000 0 0 5000

59 201702964607 PALLI RAJESWARI MSC (BOTANY SF)/1 12 5000 0 0 5000

60 201704742188 KUKKALA VANAJA LAKSHMI MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

61 201705407494 VASAMSETTI BALASAI V V PHANIKUMAR MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000



62 201703138554 BOTTA GAYATHRI DEVI MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

63 201703867940 BODDU DURGA PRASAD MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

64 201703696713 KATTA SATISH MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

65 201703749873 RONGALA VEERA BABU MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

66 201705156173 VANAPARTHI HEPSIBA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

67 201703991102 GUDALA DHANA RAJU MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

68 201703995953 PANDRANKI POLAYYA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

69 201704229480 KAKARAPALLI MANGA JYOTHI MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

70 201705011745 LANKA GANESH MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

71 201704459043 PENTA SUDHEER KUMAR MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 5000 0 0 5000

72 201701240808 Pasalapudi Sasinagalakshmi MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 5000 0 0 5000

73 201704141008 KOLAGANI SWATHI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 5000 0 0 5000

74 201705412992 BODASINGU SRIKANAKA BHAVANI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 5000 0 0 5000

75 201704436876 KATTA KESAVI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 5000 0 0 5000

76 201705287465 MALLUVALASA JYOTHI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 5000 0 0 5000

77 201705189391 TEEPARTHI BABY MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 5000 0 0 5000

78 201703101830 VASAMSETTI LOVAMMA MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 5000 0 0 5000

79 201705285609 VASAMSETTI DURGA BHAVANI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 5000 0 0 5000

Proceeding No. 043RRP0171800933 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201704163057 REDDY LAKSHMI CHANDRAKALA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

Proceeding No. 043RRP0171800929 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201703239271 DONTAMSETTI BHASKARARAO MBA (Day)/2 9 20250 0 0 20250

Proceeding No. 043RRTFP0171800907 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201705307007 KARRI DURGA MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000



Proceeding No. 043RRP0171700884 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201704022606 BUDDIGA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

2 201703109765 KALIDINDI SATYA SAI SRI LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

3 201701088700 GUTTULA RAMAKRISHNA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

4 201703676270 CHINTAPALLI TULASI VEERA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

5 201704919390 NEELAMSETTI SRI RAMA DEVI MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 9 15000 0 0 15000

6 201700380674 VENNA VEERA VANI MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

7 201703996212 TUMMIDI NARAYANARAO MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

8 201701595720 KANURI RAMA KRISHNA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/29 15000 0 0 15000

9 201701205755 YEDIDA KOTESWARARAO MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 9 15000 0 0 15000

Proceeding No. 043FRP0171700804 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201710630000 PENKE ACHYUT MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

2 201701332480 Chippala Siva MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

3 201704123597 VASAMSETTI SRISONIA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

4 201702914411 NEELA DURGA BHAVANI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

5 201700610764 Teki Sai Mallikharjuna Rao MCA/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

6 201701940002 Gubbala Satya Prasad MCA/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

Proceeding No. 043FRP0171700887 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201704141008 KOLAGANI SWATHI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000

2 201701240808 Pasalapudi Sasinagalakshmi MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000

3 201703101830 VASAMSETTI LOVAMMA MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000



Proceeding No. 043FRP0171700740 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201703275585 PANTADI RAJESH MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

2 201704419136 MEDISETTI PRASANTHA KUMAR MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

3 201703019437 DHOMTHAMSETTI CHINA VEERRAJU MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

4 201705324749 GUTTULA GANGA PAVANI MSC (BOTANY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000

5 201702964607 PALLI RAJESWARI MSC (BOTANY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000

6 201703749873 RONGALA VEERA BABU MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

7 201704229480 KAKARAPALLI MANGA JYOTHI MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

8 201703138554 BOTTA GAYATHRI DEVI MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

9 201703991102 GUDALA DHANA RAJU MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

10 201703995953 PANDRANKI POLAYYA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

11 201703696713 KATTA SATISH MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

12 201705156173 VANAPARTHI HEPSIBA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

13 201704459043 PENTA SUDHEER KUMAR MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

14 201704742188 KUKKALA VANAJA LAKSHMI MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

15 201705011745 LANKA GANESH MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

16 201705407494 VASAMSETTI BALASAI V V PHANIKUMAR MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

17 201703867940 BODDU DURGA PRASAD MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/112 15000 0 0 15000

18 201705412992 BODASINGU SRIKANAKA BHAVANI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000

19 201705189391 TEEPARTHI BABY MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000

20 201705287465 MALLUVALASA JYOTHI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000

21 201704436876 KATTA KESAVI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000

22 201705285609 VASAMSETTI DURGA BHAVANI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000

Proceeding No. 043RRP0171700603 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201703059104 VANAPARTHY SIVA KALYAN MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/212 15000 0 0 15000

2 201703994840 KONE SIVATEJA MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/212 15000 0 0 15000

3 201702719073 PEKETI VIJAYA MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/212 15000 0 0 15000

4 201701177881 GUDIMETLA PRASADU MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/212 15000 0 0 15000

5 201703187637 YERRAVARAPU E V VENKATESWARA RAO MSC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY SF)/212 15000 0 0 15000



6 201704762005 TEKUMUDI PRIDHVIRAJ MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

7 201703677523 DHANAKONDA KUMAR MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

8 201704018334 PECHETTI BHAVANI MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

9 201709525232 KADULURI MARI KUMAR MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

10 201703803896 KONDAPALLI GEETHA VEERENDRA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/212 15000 0 0 15000

11 201703868710 MIRAPALA LAKSHMINARAYANA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/212 15000 0 0 15000

12 201703954066 PILLI BHAVANI MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/212 15000 0 0 15000

13 201704051452 CHELLUBOINA HARITHA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/212 15000 0 0 15000

14 201703257880 VASAMSETTI RAMADURGA PRASAD MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/212 15000 0 0 15000

15 201703000398 MACHAVARAPU SOMA SEKHAR MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY SF)/212 15000 0 0 15000

16 201703329190 KOSANA RAMESHKUMAR MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

17 201702010826 EEGALA LAVANYA MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

18 201709524899 GOVINDA RAJU MEDISETTI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

19 201706085991 BANTUPALLI VEERALAKSHMI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

20 201704384691 ILLA MADHAVI DEVI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

21 201704272843 BADDI NAGARAJU MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

22 201704012081 VEMU SUREKHA MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

23 201704009859 RAYUDU MOUNIKA DEVI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

24 201703967121 KURMAPU VIJAYALAKSHMI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

25 201703726585 MAROJU ASHAJYOTHI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

26 201709588455 CHALLAPALLI SUBHADRA DEVI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

Proceeding No. 043FRP0171700557 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201704759208 GUTHULA KIRAN KUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

2 201703309557 IMMANDI NAGA SRINU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

3 201704585474 REDDY SURESH MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

4 201705042156 P PUSHPA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

5 201704700818 BOJANGI DEVI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

6 201704703787 KOPPISETTI VEERANJANEYULU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

7 201705089167 GOMADA VENKATA HARINI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750



8 201704006521 UYYURI SAI KUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

9 201703948335 K SRINIVAS MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

10 201703836599 RAMAVARAPU RAJU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

11 201704417254 ASAPU RADHA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

12 201705409604 KARRI MOUNIKA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

13 201703244911 RAYUDU VEERABABU MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

14 201705274103 GUTTHULA VENKATA SAIRAM MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

15 201704011889 JANU MANIKANTAKUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

16 201705325585 KOTIPALLI VARALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

17 201705369421 VASAMSETTI MANGALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

18 201705162696 ANUSURI PADMA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

19 201704693991 VANKA SATYASRI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

20 201704498620 VANUM VIJAYA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

21 201704738373 GORRIPUDI LAVANYA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

22 201703305621 DASARI PRASANTH MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

23 201705035496 PILLI TEJASWINI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

24 201704013901 PENKE IMMANUYELU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

25 201705836285 KONA UMA DEVI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

26 201704638300 TEKUMUDI SURYA VENKATA SATYA KUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

27 201704856860 KADALI MALAKSHMI NARAYANA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

28 201705166769 KONDAKA DINESH MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

29 201705184497 KUKKALA ANUSHA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

30 201705045352 KOLAPARTHI SOWJANYA NAGA KUMARI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

31 201703778218 PALA VEERABHADRA SUMANTH MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

32 201705408120 NAKKA RAJESH MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

33 201704417632 PADAM VENKATESWARLU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

34 201704971409 KATTA NAGA RAJU MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

35 201704897454 RAMANAM SUVARNA DURGA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

36 201704680801 ANUPOJU SAI KRISHNA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

37 201704679095 SAPARAPU DEVI SIVAPRASAD MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

38 201704451259 KAVITI SUGUNA RAJU MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

39 201704173258 DANGETI NAGALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

40 201704198323 BOPPINEEDU DURGA PAVAN TEJA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250



41 201705513462 CH SHIVA TEJA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

42 201704497995 DANDUBOINA V VENKATA SATYA SAI KRISHNUDU MCA/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

43 201705359675 JANU CHETAN SAI MCA/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

44 201705030892 SEELAM SANDHYA MCA/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

45 201703674654 DINESH KUMAR REDDY MCA/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

46 201705840345 BADAMPUDI SHANTI MCA/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

47 201705293684 ADAPAKA ANITHADEVI MCA/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

Proceeding No. 043RRP0171700538 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201703314300 PALIVELA DIVYA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

2 201703278815 CHINTAPALLI PARIMALA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

3 201703788245 AVIDI LAKSHMI SOWJANYA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

4 201703569288 YELURI VEERA BABU MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

5 201704005452 TADALA MANIKANTA SWAMY MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

6 201701841524 CHITNTAPALLI NANIBABU MBA (Day)/2 9 20250 0 0 20250

7 201704903842 VASAMSETTI LOVAKUMARI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

8 201703246773 SEELAM MANIKANTA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

9 201709280906 MUMMIDIVARAPU DURGA PRASAD MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

10 201704014282 PARAMSETTI RAVI SAI KRISHNA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

11 201704054583 ANGARA SRILAKSHMI DEVI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

12 201706122694 MALLIMOGGALA HIMABINDU MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

13 201705526484 BEERAKA GOWRIJYOTHI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

14 201704329489 KOPPISETTI NAVYA SRI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

15 201703110217 BEJAWADA SUDHAKAR MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

16 201703507424 ANGARA SATHI BABU MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

17 201703789395 KADIYALA SUDHA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

18 201704381543 PALURI MANIKANTA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

19 201704138374 TEKUMUDI RAMESH MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

20 201709381109 SEERAM VENKATESWARA RAO MBA (Day)/2 9 6750 0 0 6750

21 201704051653 DONGA NAGABABU MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

22 201704017884 PASALAPUDI VISALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750



23 201704075228 VINJAMURI MANIKANTA RAMA KRISHNA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

24 201704007313 GUTTULA DIVYA SRI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

25 201703993984 VASAMSETTI HARICHANDRA PRASAD MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

26 201703878803 KONDAPALLI SIVA SATYANARAYANA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

27 201703678836 POLAVARAPU DURGA VIJAYA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

28 201703662911 UBALANKA ARUNA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

29 201703332636 KOTA SIVA SATISH MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

30 201702642111 GANDI SREELAKSHMI SAITEJA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

31 201702479374 ANUSURI SRINIVAS MBA (Day)/2 9 20250 0 0 20250

32 201703876522 IJANAGIRI SARITHADEVI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

33 201703764594 ILLURI VASUNDARA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

34 201703874711 GUTHULA SIVA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

35 201703404437 PAMPANA NIREESHA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

36 201703319571 NOONE NAGARAJU MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

37 201700660011 PILLA ASHOK KUMAR MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

38 201706124785 MADABATHULA SURYA SATYANARAYANA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

39 201703309287 TEEDA RAJU MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

40 201702779652 THUTHIKA GEETHA SEKHARINI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

41 201701670228 GUVVALA CHANDRASEKHAR MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

42 201703240262 KORADA KALPANA DEVI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

43 201703725764 MATTA VENKATALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

44 201704387936 MAGAPU DURGA MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

45 201704131033 JAGGARAPU MANJUSRI MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

46 201704014932 GUBBALA NAGALAKSHMI MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

47 201701357155 MURAPAKA SRIDEVI MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

48 201704276205 KASIREDDY SRIRAMYA MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

49 201702676438 KUKKALA USHASRI MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

50 201703660814 VELUGATLA PURNIMABHANU MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

51 201702667010 NERELLA VEERA BHADRAM MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

52 201700533894 LANKE VENKATA CHAITANYA KUMAR MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

53 201704943010 DEYYALA DEVI SIRISHA MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

54 201708045413 TEKUMUDI DURGAPRASAD MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

55 201700046683 DEYYALA UMADEVI MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750



56 201701384859 GUTTULA SWATHI MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

57 201703317642 PAMPANA PADMAVATHI MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

58 201708264204 UDATA VEERA DURGA MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

59 201703127940 KAMISETTI DIVYA MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

60 201703320175 KOMMANA MADHAVI LATHA MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

61 201703095233 MUPPANA BALAJI MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

62 201703009644 NAKKINA SAI GEETA APARNA MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

63 201704628107 KONDAPALLI KRANTHI LAKSHMI MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

64 201704911282 PARTHAMSETTI DURGA MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

65 201702809058 BOLLOJU NAGA SUNDARA RAVI KUMAR MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

66 201702848826 PEDAGADI SRINIVAS MCA/3 9 6750 0 0 6750

67 201704017280 SIDDINA BHAVANI MCOM (SF)/2 12 8625 750 0 9375

Proceeding No. 043FRP0171700281 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201704417254 ASAPU RADHA MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

2 201704585474 REDDY SURESH MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

3 201705042156 P PUSHPA MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

4 201704700818 BOJANGI DEVI MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

5 201704703787 KOPPISETTI VEERANJANEYULU MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

6 201705089167 GOMADA VENKATA HARINI MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

7 201703948335 K SRINIVAS MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

8 201705409604 KARRI MOUNIKA MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

9 201704759208 GUTHULA KIRAN KUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

10 201703836599 RAMAVARAPU RAJU MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

11 201703309557 IMMANDI NAGA SRINU MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

12 201705274103 GUTTHULA VENKATA SAIRAM MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

13 201704011889 JANU MANIKANTAKUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

14 201705325585 KOTIPALLI VARALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

15 201705369421 VASAMSETTI MANGALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

16 201705162696 ANUSURI PADMA MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500



17 201704693991 VANKA SATYASRI MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

18 201704498620 VANUM VIJAYA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

19 201704738373 GORRIPUDI LAVANYA MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

20 201703305621 DASARI PRASANTH MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

21 201705035496 PILLI TEJASWINI MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

22 201704013901 PENKE IMMANUYELU MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

23 201705836285 KONA UMA DEVI MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

24 201704638300 TEKUMUDI SURYA VENKATA SATYA KUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

25 201704856860 KADALI MALAKSHMI NARAYANA MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

26 201705166769 KONDAKA DINESH MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

27 201705184497 KUKKALA ANUSHA MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

28 201705045352 KOLAPARTHI SOWJANYA NAGA KUMARI MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

29 201705408120 NAKKA RAJESH MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

30 201704417632 PADAM VENKATESWARLU MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

31 201704971409 KATTA NAGA RAJU MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

32 201704679095 SAPARAPU DEVI SIVAPRASAD MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

33 201704173258 DANGETI NAGALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

34 201705513462 CH SHIVA TEJA MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

35 201704006521 UYYURI SAI KUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

36 201704497995 DANDUBOINA V VENKATA SATYA SAI KRISHNUDU MCA/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

37 201705030892 SEELAM SANDHYA MCA/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

38 201703674654 DINESH KUMAR REDDY MCA/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

39 201705840345 BADAMPUDI SHANTI MCA/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

40 201705293684 ADAPAKA ANITHADEVI MCA/1 12 13500 0 0 13500

Proceeding No. 043RRP0171700228 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = BC Welfare

Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 201704051653 DONGA NAGABABU MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

2 201704054583 ANGARA SRILAKSHMI DEVI MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

3 201704329489 KOPPISETTI NAVYA SRI MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

4 201703110217 BEJAWADA SUDHAKAR MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

5 201703507424 ANGARA SATHI BABU MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500



6 201703309287 TEEDA RAJU MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

7 201706124785 MADABATHULA SURYA SATYANARAYANA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

8 201700660011 PILLA ASHOK KUMAR MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

9 201703319571 NOONE NAGARAJU MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

10 201703404437 PAMPANA NIREESHA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

11 201703874711 GUTHULA SIVA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

12 201703764594 ILLURI VASUNDARA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

13 201703876522 IJANAGIRI SARITHADEVI MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

14 201702642111 GANDI SREELAKSHMI SAITEJA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

15 201703662911 UBALANKA ARUNA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

16 201703678836 POLAVARAPU DURGA VIJAYA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

17 201703878803 KONDAPALLI SIVA SATYANARAYANA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

18 201703993984 VASAMSETTI HARICHANDRA PRASAD MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

19 201704007313 GUTTULA DIVYA SRI MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

20 201704017884 PASALAPUDI VISALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

21 201704014282 PARAMSETTI RAVI SAI KRISHNA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

22 201704138374 TEKUMUDI RAMESH MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

23 201704381543 PALURI MANIKANTA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

24 201705526484 BEERAKA GOWRIJYOTHI MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

25 201706122694 MALLIMOGGALA HIMABINDU MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

26 201703246773 SEELAM MANIKANTA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

27 201704005452 TADALA MANIKANTA SWAMY MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

28 201709381109 SEERAM VENKATESWARA RAO MBA (Day)/2 9 13500 0 0 13500

29 201703789395 KADIYALA SUDHA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

30 201703332636 KOTA SIVA SATISH MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

31 201703569288 YELURI VEERA BABU MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

32 201703788245 AVIDI LAKSHMI SOWJANYA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

33 201703278815 CHINTAPALLI PARIMALA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

34 201703314300 PALIVELA DIVYA MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

35 201703725764 MATTA VENKATALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

36 201702779652 THUTHIKA GEETHA SEKHARINI MBA (Day)/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

37 201704387936 MAGAPU DURGA MCA/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

38 201702676438 KUKKALA USHASRI MCA/2 12 13500 0 0 13500



39 201704014932 GUBBALA NAGALAKSHMI MCA/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

40 201704276205 KASIREDDY SRIRAMYA MCA/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

41 201701357155 MURAPAKA SRIDEVI MCA/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

42 201703660814 VELUGATLA PURNIMABHANU MCA/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

43 201704131033 JAGGARAPU MANJUSRI MCA/2 12 13500 0 0 13500

44 201703095233 MUPPANA BALAJI MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

45 201702667010 NERELLA VEERA BHADRAM MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

46 201702848826 PEDAGADI SRINIVAS MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

47 201702809058 BOLLOJU NAGA SUNDARA RAVI KUMAR MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

48 201703317642 PAMPANA PADMAVATHI MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

49 201704628107 KONDAPALLI KRANTHI LAKSHMI MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

50 201704911282 PARTHAMSETTI DURGA MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

51 201704943010 DEYYALA DEVI SIRISHA MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

52 201703009644 NAKKINA SAI GEETA APARNA MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

53 201703320175 KOMMANA MADHAVI LATHA MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

54 201708045413 TEKUMUDI DURGAPRASAD MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

55 201703127940 KAMISETTI DIVYA MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

56 201708264204 UDATA VEERA DURGA MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

57 201701384859 GUTTULA SWATHI MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

58 201700046683 DEYYALA UMADEVI MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500

59 201700533894 LANKE VENKATA CHAITANYA KUMAR MCA/3 9 13500 0 0 13500



Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year No. of Months Tution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 2.01709E+11 CHINTALAPUDI VISALA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 27000 0 0 27000

Proceeding No. 046FRP0171800332 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = EBC



Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 2.01711E+11 JUVVALA SRINU SWAMY MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

2 2.01711E+11 KORA SIVA MURALI KIRAN MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

3 2.01711E+11 SABBELLA MAHESWARA REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

4 2.01706E+11 CHAVALI KARTHEEK MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

5 2.01703E+11 AKELLA N V B S PRANEEDH MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

6 2.01706E+11 SATTI BABY SATYA PRASANTHI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

7 2.01706E+11 GUNTURI SAI LALITHA ANURADHA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

8 2.01707E+11 SABBELLA RAMYA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

9 2.01707E+11 SATHI LAVANYA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

10 2.01707E+11

PULLELA ANANTA LAKSHMIANNAPURNA 

PRIYANKA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

11 2.01707E+11 VOBILISETTY SARVANI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

12 2.01707E+11 SATYAVADA VENKATA PRAVEEN MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

13 2.01709E+11 VANNEMSETTI PHANI GANAPATHI MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

14 2.01711E+11 NEMANI BALAJI RAVIKUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

15 2.01711E+11 MUTYALA VEERA SURENDRA KUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

16 2.01711E+11 SATTI V V SIVA RAMAKRISHNA REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

17 2.01711E+11 THUMMALAPALLI SAI DURGA KIRAN MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

18 2.01711E+11 TADI PEDDA SATYANARAYANA REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

19 2.01707E+11

MERLA VEERA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA 

MURTHY MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

20 2.01707E+11 JARUGUMILLI VAMSI SOMASEKHAR MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

21 2.01707E+11 SATHI V V S D MANIKANTA REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

22 2.01707E+11 KOVVURI RAMACHANDRA REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

23 2.01707E+11 PULAGAM PRAVEEN REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

24 2.01704E+11 PUTTA RAMYA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

25 2.01705E+11 PUTTA LAVANYA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

26 2.01706E+11 PULAGAM MOUNIKA REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0 0 6750

Proceeding No. 046FRP0171800227 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = EBC



27 2.01707E+11 PENMETSA SIVA NAGA RAJU MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 5000 0 0 5000

28 2.01707E+11 BALABHADRUNI LAKSHMI SURYAVATHI MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 5000 0 0 5000

29 2.01707E+11 CHAMPATI MANIKANTA SUBBA RAJU MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 5000 0 0 5000

30 2.01706E+11 VALLURI SANTOSH MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 5000 0 0 5000

31 2.01708E+11 PATNALA AMRUTHA MSC (ORGANIC 12 5000 0 0 5000

32 2.01707E+11 LAKANSWAMI VAMSI KRISHNA MSC (ORGANIC 12 5000 0 0 5000



Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution Fee

Specia

l Fee
Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 2.01706E+11 VANKAYALA VEERA SAIRANI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

2 2.01706E+11 VEGULLA SIVADURGA BHAVANI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

3 2.01706E+11 BONAGIRI VENKATA RAJU SRI SAI VAMSI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

4 2.01706E+11 GRANDHI RATNAVATHI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

5 2.01706E+11

K SURYA VENKATA NAGALAKSHMI 

SOWJANYA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

6 2.01706E+11

KAJA VEERA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA 

MURTHY MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

7 2.01705E+11 PRATHIPATI SATYENDRA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

8 2.01705E+11 KODURI SATISH MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

9 2.01705E+11 MUTYALA VEERENDRA CHOWDARY MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

10 2.01705E+11 MALLIPUDI LAKSHMI DIVYA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

11 2.01703E+11 BETHINA PRASANNA RANI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

12 2.01709E+11 VALLURI LALITA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

13 2.01709E+11 KARRI NAGA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

14 2.01709E+11 PULLETIKURTHI N P S S NISHKALA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

15 2.01709E+11 MALLIDI RAGHUNADHA REDDY MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

16 2.01709E+11 VEGESNA SAI MOUNIKA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

17 2.01709E+11 BADAM SAI PRASANTH MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

18 2.01709E+11 VELAGALA DIVYA PRASANNA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

19 2.01709E+11 RAVURI VENKATA NARAYANA MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

20 2.01709E+11 KUDAPA SURYANAGA BHUSHNAM MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

21 2.01705E+11 KURMADAS SUDHARANI MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

22 2.01706E+11 SRIKAKULAPU KEERTHI MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

23 2.01706E+11 PADALA LAKSHMI SAILAJA MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

Proceeding No. 046RRP0171800226 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = EBC



24 2.01709E+11 TUMMALAPALLI NAGA SURYA PRIYANKA MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

25 2.01706E+11 KOLLURI SRI V V S H RATNA DEVIKA MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

26 2.01706E+11 SAMAYAMANTHULA LAVANYA MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

27 2.01706E+11 NALLAMILLI LAKSHMI PRASANNA MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

28 2.01706E+11 CHINTA VIJAYA MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

29 2.01706E+11 SATTI SIVA PARVATHI MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

30 2.01706E+11 PADALA RESHMA PRIYA MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

31 2.01704E+11 JAYAVARAPU MOUNIKA MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

32 2.01707E+11 GODAVARTHY M J SWAROOPA MCA/2 12 6750 0 0 6750

33 2.01706E+11 DEVALLA DURGA DEVI MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 5000 0 0 5000

34 2.01707E+11 MATHUKUMILLI SIVARAM MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 5000 0 0 5000

35 2.01706E+11 CHAMARTHI L PRASANNA MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 5000 0 0 5000

36 2.01706E+11 SUSARLA GAYATRI PRIYANKA MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 5000 0 0 5000

37 2.0171E+11 EERPINA LAKSHMANUDU MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 5000 0 0 5000

38 2.01706E+11 PASUMARTHY NEERAJA LAKSHMI MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 5000 0 0 5000

39 2.01705E+11 YANDURI RATNASANDHYA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 5000 0 0 5000

40 2.01706E+11 MUTYALA JANAKI DEVI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 5000 0 0 5000



Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year No. of Months Tution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 2.01711E+11 MUTYALA VEERA SURENDRA KUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

2 2.01709E+11 VANNEMSETTI PHANI GANAPATHI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

Proceeding No. 046FRP0171800184 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = EBC



Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year No. of Months Tution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 2.01704E+11 PUTTA RAMYA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

Proceeding No. 046FRP0171800176 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = EBC



Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year No. of Months Tution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 2.01705E+11 MALLIPUDI LAKSHMI DIVYA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

Proceeding No. 046RRP0171800175 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = EBC



Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year No. of 

Months
Tution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 2.01707E+11 NANDIKOLLA VENKATESWARA RAO MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

2 2.01711E+11 NUNNA MARY JYOTHSNA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

3 2.01704E+11 GUMMULURI ADI VARA PRASAD MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

4 2.01707E+11 SATHI LAVANYA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

5 2.01706E+11 PULAGAM MOUNIKA REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

6 2.01707E+11 SATHI V V S D MANIKANTA REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

7 2.01707E+11 VANGA RAVITEJA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

8 2.01707E+11 TELAGANI NAGA MADHURI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

9 2.01707E+11 AKKALA VEERA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

10 2.01706E+11 KODINAGULA SRI DEVI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

11 2.01704E+11 RAMISETTI SRIDURGA VARA PRASAD MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

12 2.01706E+11 RAVULA GOWRIPRIYANKA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

13 2.01707E+11 CHALLA PADMA NAGA DEVI SIRISHA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

14 2.01705E+11 PUTTA LAVANYA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

15 2.01707E+11 TELAGAREDDY NAGABABU MBA (Day)/1 9 20250 0 0 20250

16 2.01707E+11 KOVVURI RAMACHANDRA REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

17 2.01711E+11 THUMMALAPALLI SAI DURGA KIRAN MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

18 2.01711E+11 BUDDAVARAPU SAIVENKATESH MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

19 2.01707E+11 SATYAVADA VENKATA PRAVEEN MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

20 2.01707E+11 PALLA VIJAYA DURGA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

21 2.01707E+11 GARAGAPATI REVATHI SINDHU MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

22 2.01707E+11 GANAPATIREDDI DURGA VENKATARAMANA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

23 2.01707E+11 GADI VEERA BABU MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

24 2.01705E+11 THOTA PAVANI NAGA PADMA PRIYA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

25 2.01707E+11 BEZAWADA VEERAVENKATA DURGAPRASAD MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

26 2.01711E+11 JUVVALA SRINU SWAMY MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

Proceeding No. 046FRP0171700168 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = EBC



27 2.01703E+11 AKELLA N V B S PRANEEDH MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

28 2.01705E+11 CHOWTAPALLI KALI KRUSHNA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

29 2.01711E+11 DEVU NAGANNA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

30 2.01707E+11 PEDDIREDDI VENKANNA BABU MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

31 2.01707E+11 REDDY PRASAD MBA (Day)/1 9 20250 0 0 20250

32 2.01706E+11 CHAVALI KARTHEEK MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

33 2.01707E+11 JARUGUMILLI VAMSI SOMASEKHAR MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

34 2.01707E+11 DEGALA PATTABHIRAMAYYA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

35 2.01711E+11 NUNNA MANIKANTHA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

36 2.01705E+11 SEELAM MANASA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

37 2.01707E+11 PEPAKAYALA RAJU MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

38 2.01707E+11

MERLA VEERA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA 

MURTHY MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

39 2.01707E+11 KOLAPATI SRI SATYA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

40 2.01711E+11 SATTI V V SIVA RAMAKRISHNA REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

41 2.01711E+11 KORA SIVA MURALI KIRAN MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

42 2.01706E+11 POLISETTI BABJI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

43 2.01706E+11 GUNTURI SAI LALITHA ANURADHA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

44 2.01711E+11 SABBELLA MAHESWARA REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

45 2.01706E+11 CHIKKALA LAKSHMI DEVI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

46 2.01711E+11 NEMANI BALAJI RAVIKUMAR MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

47 2.01707E+11 TADALA SUJATHA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

48 2.01707E+11 SABBELLA RAMYA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

49 2.01707E+11 VOBILISETTY SARVANI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

50 2.01705E+11 CHELLURI RAJESWARI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

51 2.01707E+11 KONA RAMESH MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

52 2.01707E+11 THORAM BHAVANI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

53 2.01711E+11 CHALLA SIVA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

54 2.01707E+11 KOMMANA SURYA VEERA NAGA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

55 2.01711E+11 TADI PEDDA SATYANARAYANA REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250



56 2.01707E+11

PULLELA ANANTA LAKSHMIANNAPURNA 

PRIYANKA MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

57 2.01707E+11 PULLEPU SOWJANYAKUMARI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

58 2.01706E+11 SATTI BABY SATYA PRASANTHI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

59 2.01707E+11 PULAGAM PRAVEEN REDDY MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

60 2.01707E+11 KOYYALA VIJAYALAKSHMI MCA/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

61 2.01706E+11 SIDDAMSETTY YESU RAJU MCA/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

62 2.01711E+11 ANGINA LAKSHMI SIREESHA MCA/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

63 2.01707E+11 YALLA NAGABABU MCA/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

64 2.01707E+11 GURUMELLA JYOTHI MCA/1 12 20250 0 0 20250

65 2.01707E+11 SANEEDI BHARATHI MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

66 2.01707E+11 BALABHADRUNI LAKSHMI SURYAVATHI MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

67 2.01707E+11 PENMETSA SIVA NAGA RAJU MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

68 2.01707E+11 RAMISETTI SUJI NAGA LAKSHMI MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

69 2.01706E+11 VALLURI SANTOSH MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

70 2.01707E+11 YADAVILLI DURGA PRASAD MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

71 2.01711E+11 ADAPA JAYA VENKATA SURYA PRAKASH MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

72 2.01707E+11 CHAMPATI MANIKANTA SUBBA RAJU MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

73 2.01711E+11 KUMPATTLA NARENDRA MSC (ORGANIC 12 15000 0 0 15000

74 2.01708E+11 PATNALA AMRUTHA MSC (ORGANIC 12 15000 0 0 15000

75 2.01707E+11 VASANA SIVA MARKANDEYA MSC (ORGANIC 12 15000 0 0 15000

76 2.01707E+11 ARIBOLU THRINADHINI MSC (ORGANIC 12 15000 0 0 15000

77 2.01707E+11 SOMISETTI VISHNUPRIYA MSC (ORGANIC 12 15000 0 0 15000

78 2.01707E+11 RAMISETTI ANITHA SRI MSC (ORGANIC 12 15000 0 0 15000

79 2.01707E+11 DUNNE BALA SUBRAHMANYAM MSC (ORGANIC 12 15000 0 0 15000

80 2.01707E+11 DULLA VISWESWARA SOURI MSC (ORGANIC 12 15000 0 0 15000

81 2.01711E+11 MEDIDA THIRAPATHI RAO MSC (ORGANIC 12 15000 0 0 15000

82 2.01707E+11 LAKANSWAMI VAMSI KRISHNA MSC (ORGANIC 12 15000 0 0 15000

83 2.01706E+11 GANISETTI SURI BABU MSC (ORGANIC 12 15000 0 0 15000

84 2.01707E+11 VELUGUBANTI MOWNIKA MSC (ORGANIC 12 15000 0 0 15000

85 2.01707E+11 MAGAPU KRUPA DEEVENA MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000



86 2.01707E+11 PUSALA SIVAPAVANI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000

87 2.01707E+11 PALLA LAKSHMI KALYANI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000

88 2.01707E+11 BANDARU LAKSHMIPAVANI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000

89 2.01707E+11 VENNAPU SIRISHA MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000

90 2.01707E+11 GARAGA DEVI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/1 12 15000 0 0 15000



Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year No. of Tution Fee Special Fee Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 2.01703E+11 BETHINA PRASANNA RANI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

2 2.01706E+11 DAIVALA DHANA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

3 2.01706E+11 NUNNA LEELA VENKATA SATYAVATHI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

4 2.01706E+11 VUNDAMATLA SAI NAVEEN KUMAR MBA (Day)/2 9 20250 0 0 20250

5 2.01706E+11 GEDDAM VEERA VENKATA NAGABABU MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

6 2.01709E+11 VALLURI LALITA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

7 2.01709E+11 VEGESNA SAI MOUNIKA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

8 2.01706E+11 LAKAMANA SRI RAM MANIKIRAN MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

9 2.01706E+11 GUNDUBOGULA VEERA DURGA BHAVANI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

10 2.0171E+11 MALLIDI SOWJANYA MCOM (SF)/2 9 8625 750 0 9375

11 2.01705E+11 ANNAMDEVULA SURYACHANDRA MCOM (SF)/2 12 8625 750 0 9375

12 2.0171E+11 CHELLURI SAI PRASANNA MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

13 2.01705E+11 KALAPATI VEERADEVI MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

14 2.01705E+11 AYILA RAMESH MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

15 2.01706E+11 KARAMPUDI SAI DURGA MSC (BOTANY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

16 2.01706E+11 NAIDUBATTULA MANI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

Proceeding No. 046RRP0171700162 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = EBC



Sl.No Application Id Student Name Course /Course Year
No. of 

Months
Tution Fee

Special 

Fee
Other Fee Rtf Amount

1 2.01709E+11 BANDELA NAGALAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

2 2.01709E+11 KONAGALLA DHANA BABU MBA (Day)/2 9 20250 0 0 20250

3 2.01709E+11 VELAGALA DIVYA PRASANNA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

4 2.01709E+11 ODURI KOOJITHA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

5 2.01709E+11 RAVURI VENKATA NARAYANA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

6 2.01709E+11 KUDAPA SURYANAGA BHUSHNAM MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

7 2.01709E+11 TELAGAREDDI RAMESH MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

8 2.01706E+11 VEGULLA SIVADURGA BHAVANI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

9 2.01705E+11 PRATHIPATI SATYENDRA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

10 2.01705E+11 GANUGULA AMARAVATHI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

11 2.01705E+11 KODURI SATISH MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

12 2.01706E+11 BONAGIRI VENKATA RAJU SRI SAI VAMSI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

13 2.01706E+11 KURASA RAMBABU MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

14 2.01702E+11 GUNDUBOGULA R K PARAMAHAMSA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

15 2.01705E+11 TUMMALAPALLI VEERA NAGESH MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

16 2.01705E+11 SALADI SAI DIVYA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

17 2.01706E+11 GRANDHI RATNAVATHI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

18 2.01706E+11 REDDY SUBRAHMANYA SWAMY MBA (Day)/2 9 20250 0 0 20250

19 2.01705E+11 GANDHAM AKHILANDESWARI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

20 2.01706E+11 NAMANA VENKATA RAJESH MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

21 2.01706E+11 VANKAYALA VEERA SAIRANI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

22 2.01706E+11 GOPU DURGA PRASAD MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

23 2.01706E+11 SAKA SIVANARAYANA TEJA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

24 2.01706E+11

K SURYA VENKATA NAGALAKSHMI 

SOWJANYA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

25 2.01706E+11

KAJA VEERA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA 

MURTHY MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

Proceeding No. 046RRP0171700136 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = EBC



26 2.01706E+11 UMMIDI MANGA TAYARU MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

27 2.01706E+11 RAVURI VINEELA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

28 2.01706E+11 YALLA MANI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

29 2.01707E+11 NALLA NAGALAKSHMI PUJA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

30 2.01709E+11 PEDDIREDDI MAHESH MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

31 2.01709E+11 MAVULLA BHASKARA RAMA NAGENDRA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

32 2.01709E+11 MERLA ARUNBABU MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

33 2.01709E+11 THORATI PAVANKUMAR MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

34 2.01709E+11 KARRI NAGA LAKSHMI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

35 2.01709E+11 GURRAL VIJAYA NAGA SOWJANYA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

36 2.01709E+11 MEDIDA SRI SATYA SAI SURYA SIVA KRISHNA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

37 2.01709E+11 MALLIDI RAGHUNADHA REDDY MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

38 2.01706E+11 PAIDIKONDALA VEERACHANDRARAO MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

39 2.01705E+11 YALLA VEERA SATYA SRAVANI DURGA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

40 2.01709E+11 PULLETIKURTHI N P S S NISHKALA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

41 2.01709E+11 AKULA LOHITHA RANI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

42 2.01704E+11 TADALA VENKATA SIRISHA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

43 2.01709E+11 BADAM SAI PRASANTH MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

44 2.01705E+11 ARIGELA VENKATA LAKSHMINARAYANA MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

45 2.01705E+11 MUTYALA VEERENDRA CHOWDARY MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

46 2.01705E+11 ADABALA SRIRAM MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

47 2.01705E+11 PALLA PANASA RAMUDU MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

48 2.01705E+11 KURMADAS SUDHARANI MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

49 2.01706E+11 PENTAPATI SRI SWATHI MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

50 2.01706E+11 NALLAMILLI LAKSHMI PRASANNA MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

51 2.01706E+11 CHELLU SATYA SIVA MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

52 2.01706E+11 PADALA LAKSHMI SAILAJA MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

53 2.01706E+11 SRIKAKULAPU KEERTHI MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

54 2.01706E+11 CHINTA VIJAYA MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250



55 2.01706E+11 PADALA RESHMA PRIYA MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

56 2.01706E+11 KOLLURI SRI V V S H RATNA DEVIKA MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

57 2.01707E+11 GODAVARTHY M J SWAROOPA MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

58 2.01702E+11 CHIKKALA MANI MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

59 2.01706E+11

SURAPUREDDY SWETA SATYA NAVEERA SRI 

TULASI MCA/2 9 20250 0 0 20250

60 2.01706E+11 SAMAYAMANTHULA LAVANYA MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

61 2.01705E+11 RAMISETTI KRISHNA MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

62 2.01706E+11 CHODISETTI SOWBHAGYALAKSHMI MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

63 2.01706E+11 SATTI SIVA PARVATHI MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

64 2.01709E+11 TUMMALAPALLI NAGA SURYA PRIYANKA MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

65 2.01704E+11 JAYAVARAPU MOUNIKA MCA/2 12 20250 0 0 20250

66 2.01705E+11 CHUNDRU LAKSHMI SOWJANYA MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

67 2.01705E+11 KOTIPALLI HEMASANKAR MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

68 2.01708E+11 ANISETTI VENKATA RAMANA MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

69 2.01705E+11 AKULA DURGADEVI MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

70 2.01705E+11 KANKIPATI SATYA SAI MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

71 2.01703E+11 YERRAMSETTI SURESH MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

72 2.01705E+11 MUTTU ANITHA RANI MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

73 2.01708E+11 JANGA KAMALA PRIYA MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

74 2.01705E+11 MITHINTI LAKSHMIPRABHAVATHI MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

75 2.01705E+11 KANAKALA RAMATULASI MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

76 2.01705E+11 VALLURI VEERA VENKATA PRASANTHI MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

77 2.01705E+11 CHAGANTI ANIL KUMAR MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

78 2.01705E+11 MAKINEEDI VENKATAPADMAVATHI MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

79 2.01704E+11 CHUNDRU VEERA VENKATA SATYA SAI SREE MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

80 2.01705E+11 YALAMARTHI NAGA LATHASRI MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

81 2.01703E+11 DASIREDDI LEELA VENKATA KUMAR MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

82 2.01705E+11 BODDU SRIKANTH MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250



83 2.01705E+11 TORATI NAGA VEERAVENI MCA/3 9 20250 0 0 20250

84 2.0171E+11 ADAPA DURGA BHAVANI MCOM (SF)/2 12 8625 750 0 9375

85 2.01706E+11 VANGA KRISHNAVENI MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

86 2.01706E+11 SADA SRI NAGA LAKSHMI MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

87 2.01706E+11 MUTYALA JANAKI MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

88 2.01706E+11 SUSARLA GAYATRI PRIYANKA MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

89 2.01706E+11 CHAMARTHI L PRASANNA MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

90 2.01706E+11 DEVALLA DURGA DEVI MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

91 2.01707E+11 MATHUKUMILLI SIVARAM MSC (ANALYTICAL 12 15000 0 0 15000

92 2.01706E+11 BONAM DURGA PRASAD MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 15000 0 0 15000

93 2.01706E+11 KONDEPUDI AKHILADEVI MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 15000 0 0 15000

94 2.01705E+11 TOTAKURA SATEESH KUMAR MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 15000 0 0 15000

95 2.01706E+11 NAMA SATYANARAYANAMMA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 15000 0 0 15000

96 2.0171E+11 EERPINA LAKSHMANUDU MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 15000 0 0 15000

97 2.01706E+11 RAVURI CHANDRIKA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 15000 0 0 15000

98 2.01706E+11 ARETI INDIRA NAGA DEVI MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 15000 0 0 15000

99 2.01706E+11 PASUMARTHY NEERAJA LAKSHMI MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 15000 0 0 15000

100 2.01705E+11 BORRA SUDHAMANI RAMPRAKASH MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 15000 0 0 15000

101 2.01705E+11 PADALA KUSARAJU MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 15000 0 0 15000

102 2.01705E+11 YANDURI RATNASANDHYA MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 15000 0 0 15000

103 2.01705E+11 VELUGUBANTLA MANIKANTA SWAMY MSC (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 12 15000 0 0 15000

104 2.01706E+11 NAKKA TEJA SATYA SRIDURGA MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

105 2.0171E+11 GANGUMALLA S S RAMAKRISHNA MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

106 2.01706E+11 MUTYALA JANAKI DEVI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

107 2.0171E+11 TELAGANI BALA TRIPURA SUNDARI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000

108 2.01706E+11 MADHAVARAPU VEERAMANI MSC (ZOOLOGY SF)/2 12 15000 0 0 15000



Proceeding No. 047FRP0171800301 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = Minority

Sl.No
Applicatio

n Id
Student Name

Course 

/Course 

Year

No. of 

Months

Tution 

Fee

Special 

Fee

1 2.02E+11 SHEIK SIRISHA

MBA 

(Day)/1 12 6750 0

2 2.02E+11 BADDAY REBECCA

MBA 

(Day)/1 12 6750 0

3 2.02E+11 SHAIK ABDULKHADARJILANI

MBA 

(Day)/1 12 6750 0

Proceeding No. 047RRP0171800300 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = Minority

Sl.No Application IdStudent Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee

1 2.02E+11 YARLAGADDA SUKUMAR VIDYA SAGARMBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0

2 2.02E+11 MOHAMMAD ABEDA ANSARI MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0

3 2.02E+11 MAHAMMAD SHAKEERA BHANU MBA (Day)/2 12 6750 0

4 2.02E+11 PALIVELA RAJENDRA SAGAR MSC (BOTANY SF)/212 5000 0

Proceeding No. 047FRTFP0171800157 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = Minority

Sl.No Application IdStudent Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee

1 2.02E+11 SHAIK ABDULKHADARJILANI MBA (Day)/1 12 20250 0

Proceeding No. 047RRP0171800162 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = Minority

Sl.No Application IdStudent Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee

1 2.02E+11 PALIVELA RAJENDRA SAGAR MSC (BOTANY SF)/212 15000 0

Proceeding No. 047RRTFP0171800156 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = Minority

Sl.No Application IdStudent Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee

1 2.02E+11 MAHAMMAD SHAKEERA BHANU MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0

2 2.02E+11 MOHAMMAD ABEDA ANSARI MBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0

3 2.02E+11 YARLAGADDA SUKUMAR VIDYA SAGARMBA (Day)/2 12 20250 0

4 2.02E+11 DASI SHARONU KUMARI MCA/3 9 20250 0

Proceeding No. 047FRP0171700028 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = Minority

Sl.No Application IdStudent Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee



1 2.02E+11 SHEIK SIRISHA MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0

2 2.02E+11 BADDAY REBECCA MBA (Day)/1 12 13500 0

Proceeding No. 042RRC0171800460 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = ST Welfare

Sl.No Application IdStudent Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee

1 2.02E+11 KAKITHA VENKATARAMANA MCA/3 9 20250 0

Proceeding No. 047FRP0171700141 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = Minority

Sl.No Application IdStudent Name Course /Course YearNo. of MonthsTution Fee Special Fee

1 2.02E+11 SHEIK SIRISHA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0

2 2.02E+11 BADDAY REBECCA MBA (Day)/1 12 6750 0



Other Fee
Rtf 

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

0 6750

2018-

1073261 ########

0 6750

2018-

1073261 ########

0 6750

2018-

1073261 ########

Other Fee Rtf AmountTBR No. TBR Date

0 6750 2018-1073257########

0 6750 2018-1073257########

0 6750 2018-1073257########

0 5000 2018-1073257########

Other Fee Rtf AmountTBR No. TBR Date

0 20250 2018-417167########

Other Fee Rtf AmountTBR No. TBR Date

0 15000 2018-469810########

Other Fee Rtf AmountTBR No. TBR Date

0 20250 2018-417158########

0 20250 2018-417158########

0 20250 2018-417158########

0 20250 2018-417158########

Other Fee Rtf AmountTBR No. TBR Date



0 13500 2.02E+09 ########

0 13500 2.02E+09 ########

Other Fee Rtf AmountTBR No. TBR Date

0 20250 2018-460871########

Other Fee Rtf AmountTBR No. TBR Date

0 6750 2.02E+09 ########

0 6750 2.02E+09 ########



Proceeding No. 041FRP0171801046 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name =

SC Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id

Student

Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201701417282
SADE

HEPSIBA

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/1

12 20000.00.0 0.0 20000.0 2019-160943

06/02/2019

10:26:45

am

2 201704624920

BADUGU

RUPA

SRI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2019-160943

06/02/2019

10:26:45

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:06



Proceeding No. 041FRC0171800794 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id

Student

Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201707120375
PALINGI SRI

DURGA

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1192587

06/10/2018

02:20:11

pm

2 201707097714
DASI

JAMESBABU

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1192587

06/10/2018

02:20:11

pm

3 201707144115
TADIKONDA

AMRUTHA

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/1

12 5000.00.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1192587

06/10/2018

02:20:11

pm

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:08



Proceeding No. 041FRC0171800753 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201700654410

NANDIKA

CHAITANYA

DEVI

MBA (Day)/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

2 201704505742
NOKKU LALITHA

KUMARI
MBA (Day)/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

3 201704415294
PALAPARTHI

PUSHPADEEPTHI
MBA (Day)/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

4 201704417745
NUKATHATTU

SRAVANI
MBA (Day)/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

5 201704851361

BOTCHA DURGA

KRISHNA

PRASAD

MBA (Day)/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

6 201704979567
BADUGU NAVYA

JYOTHI
MBA (Day)/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

7 201704116689
VELANGI

SARITHA
MBA (Day)/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

8 201705253925
UNDRASAPU

PAVAN KUMAR
MBA (Day)/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

9 201705264184
MORTHA

RAJKUMAR
MBA (Day)/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

10 201705355265
YANNABATHULA

SRIKALA
MBA (Day)/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

11 201703299710
DANDANGI

SRAVANI
MBA (Day)/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

12 201702783899
LANKA

SUCHITRA
MBA (Day)/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

13 201703329526PAMU APARNA MBA (Day)/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

14 201704262875UBA PRIYANKA MCA/1 12 35000.00.0 0.0 35000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

15 201703692533
MUTHABATHULA

LALITHA
MCA/1 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

16 201704512223
BEERA

SWARNALATHA

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

17 201703600549

CHINNAM

GOWTAMI

RATNAM JAYASI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

18 201707007016
NEREDIMILLI

SUDHA RANI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 2 21-03-2021, 15:09



Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

19 201704064432

ERELLA SRIRAM

CHANDRA

MURTY

MSC

(ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

20 201704222721YARRA RAMYA

MSC

(ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

21 201704609353KASI ANUSHA

MSC

(ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

22 201704417076
GURAJA

BHAGYAVATHI

MSC

(ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

23 201704995955
LAKKAPAM

HYMAVATHI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

24 201704657410

KUNDA

MANOHARA

RANI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

25 201705141435
NATHI

HANISHADEVI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

26 201705274167
NETHALA SURYA

REKHA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

27 201701619251
Choppela

Gopalakrishna

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

28 201705182598BULA SONIA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

29 201704851566
VEMAGIRI

VENNELA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

30 201705343189
INAKOTI ARUNA

KUMARI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

31 201704422950
VIPPARTHI

SINDHU PAVANI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

32 201704432203
NERIMILLI

VIJAYA VAHINI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

33 201702416485
MANDAPALLI

ANIRUDH

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

34 201703985432
BATCHALA

SIRISHA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045128

21/09/2018

03:58:52

pm

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...
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Proceeding No. 041RRC0171800752 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course /Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201703966053
PERINTI LAKSHMI

SUPRAJA
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

2 201706059358KAKADA CHINNARI MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

3 201702373513
KATIKADALA

ASWANI KUMARI
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

4 201701483080
PRATTI

SUBRAHMANYAM
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

5 201709349076MORTA RAJU MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

6 201703357499

NEETHIPUDI

MOUNIKA

SUHANTHI

MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

7 201703392849
GUNDAPU NAGA

PRASAD
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

8 201703674871
MOHAMATI

BHUVANESWARI
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

9 201703681862
MOHAMATI

ANUSHA
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

10 201703767461
KOMMARA

SRILATHA
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

11 201703794216
MOKA MAMATHA

BENARJI
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

12 201703821378
PACHIMALLA

CHANDRA KIRAN
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

13 201702786262
MOKANA

NAGASYAMALA
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

14 201702833591BOOLA MAMATHA MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

15 201702845926MADIKI ASAJYOTHI MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

16 201702936573PERINTI SWAPNA MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

17 201704005588
ALAMANDA VINOD

BABU
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

18 201704013360
PALIVELA

SIREESHA
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

19 201704254210
MALLAVARAPU

AKHIL BABU
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

20 201703706097
KAPPALA

NAGESWARI
MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...
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Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course /Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

21 201703552439PALIVELA VIJAY MBA (Day)/2 12 8750.0 0.0 0.0 8750.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

22 201704396043

VARASALA

SIVARAMAKRISHNA

PRADEEP

MSC

(ANALYTICAL

CHEMISTRY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

23 201702935359KOLLI SADGUNA

MSC

(ANALYTICAL

CHEMISTRY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

24 201702614920BOKKE JAGADEESH

MSC

(ANALYTICAL

CHEMISTRY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

25 201705798726
KUSUMA DHANA

LAKSHMI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

26 201703282209
KONKIPUDI

SUPRIYA

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

27 201706338826VIPPARTHI SRAVANI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

28 201701032234RAVI KUMAR GANTI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

29 201703921279BADUGU SAILAJA

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

30 201709752952
RAVIKUMAR

KATAKAM

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

31 201706338360JAGADAM KUMARI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

32 201706338659
SILLI

GANGARATNAM

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

33 201701142176MATHA SIRISHA

MSC

(ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

34 201704334592
KOTHAPALLI

JYOTHI

MSC

(ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

35 201703962927
SAMBATHULA

SARITHA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

36 201705706191
UNDRASAPU

BHANUPRASAD

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

37 201702835280
KUDUMULA

ANUSHA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

38 201703923298
PARAMATA

GANAPATHI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

2 of 3 21-03-2021, 15:10



Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course /Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

39 201702694328
MADIKI ANIL

KUMAR

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

40 201702935862AMBATI PRIYANKA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

41 201703706715PALLA JYOTHI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

42 201703884038GIDLA VINAY BABU

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

43 201704287362UDA JYOTSNA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

44 201704313227
INDUGAMELLI

SUDHA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0 2018-1045118

21/09/2018

03:57:38

pm

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

3 of 3 21-03-2021, 15:10



Proceeding No. 041FRC0171800545 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name =

SC Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id

Student

Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201710615164
AMBATI

KEERTHI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

9 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2018-524002

16/07/2018

02:09:31

pm

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:12



Proceeding No. 041FRC0171800537 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id

Student

Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201703985432
BATCHALA

SIRISHA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2018-523999

16/07/2018

02:09:25

pm

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:12



Proceeding No. 041RRC0171800536 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name

= SC Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id

Student

Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201709349076
MORTA

RAJU

MBA

(Day)/2
12 26250.00.0 0.0 26250.0 2018-523996

16/07/2018

02:09:21

pm

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:13



Proceeding No. 041RRTFC0171800527 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name

= SC Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id

Student

Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201706338360
JAGADAM

KUMARI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2018-523987

16/07/2018

02:09:00

pm

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:14



Proceeding No. 041RRP0171700495 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201705798726

KUSUMA

DHANA

LAKSHMI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001385

18/03/2018

12:00:00

am

2 201706338659
SILLI

GANGARATNAM

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001385

18/03/2018

12:00:00

am

3 201706338826
VIPPARTHI

SRAVANI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001385

18/03/2018

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:16



Proceeding No. 041RRP0171700465 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201701483080
PRATTI

SUBRAHMANYAM

MBA

(Day)/2
12 26250.00.0 0.0 26250.0 2017001261

09/03/2018

12:00:00

am

2 201702373513
KATIKADALA

ASWANI KUMARI

MBA

(Day)/2
12 26250.00.0 0.0 26250.0 2017001261

09/03/2018

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:16



Proceeding No. 041FRC0171700450 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201707144115
TADIKONDA

AMRUTHA

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001233

03/03/2018

12:00:00

am

2 201703600549

CHINNAM

GOWTAMI

RATNAM

JAYASI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001233

03/03/2018

12:00:00

am

3 201704432203

NERIMILLI

VIJAYA

VAHINI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001233

03/03/2018

12:00:00

am

4 201702416485
MANDAPALLI

ANIRUDH

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001233

03/03/2018

12:00:00

am

5 201701619251
Choppela

Gopalakrishna

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001233

03/03/2018

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:18



Proceeding No. 041FRC0171700405 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201704624920
BADUGU RUPA

SRI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

2 201707007016
NEREDIMILLI

SUDHA RANI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

3 201704512223
BEERA

SWARNALATHA

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

4 201704417076
GURAJA

BHAGYAVATHI

MSC

(ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

5 201710618796INJE JYOTHI

MSC

(ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

SF)/1

9 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

6 201704064432

ERELLA

SRIRAM

CHANDRA

MURTY

MSC

(ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

7 201704222721YARRA RAMYA

MSC

(ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

8 201704609353KASI ANUSHA

MSC

(ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

9 201705274167
NETHALA

SURYA REKHA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

10 201704851566
VEMAGIRI

VENNELA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

11 201705141435
NATHI

HANISHADEVI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

12 201704422950
VIPPARTHI

SINDHU PAVANI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

13 201704995955
LAKKAPAM

HYMAVATHI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

14 201705343189

INAKOTI

ARUNA

KUMARI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

15 201704657410

KUNDA

MANOHARA

RANI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

16 201705182598BULA SONIA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/1

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001144

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:19



Proceeding No. 041RRC0171700404 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course /Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201704396043

VARASALA

SIVARAMAKRISHNA

PRADEEP

MSC

(ANALYTICAL

CHEMISTRY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

2 201702935359KOLLI SADGUNA

MSC

(ANALYTICAL

CHEMISTRY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

3 201702614920BOKKE JAGADEESH

MSC

(ANALYTICAL

CHEMISTRY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

4 201709752952
RAVIKUMAR

KATAKAM

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

5 201703921279BADUGU SAILAJA

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

6 201701371452
YARLAGADDA

SRINIVASU

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

9 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

7 201701683296
VADDI VEERA

SWAMY

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

9 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

8 201701032234RAVI KUMAR GANTI

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

9 201703282209
KONKIPUDI

SUPRIYA

MSC

(BOTANY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

10 201701142176MATHA SIRISHA

MSC

(ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

11 201704334592
KOTHAPALLI

JYOTHI

MSC

(ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

12 201702694328
MADIKI ANIL

KUMAR

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

13 201704287362UDA JYOTSNA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

14 201705706191
UNDRASAPU

BHANUPRASAD

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

15 201703962927
SAMBATHULA

SARITHA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

16 201703706715PALLA JYOTHI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

17 201702935862AMBATI PRIYANKA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

18 201704313227
INDUGAMELLI

SUDHA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 2 21-03-2021, 15:20



Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course /Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

19 201703923298
PARAMATA

GANAPATHI

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

20 201702835280
KUDUMULA

ANUSHA

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

21 201703884038GIDLA VINAY BABU

MSC

(ZOOLOGY

SF)/2

12 15000.00.0 0.0 15000.0 2017001145

19/02/2018

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

2 of 2 21-03-2021, 15:20



Proceeding No. 041FRP0171700364 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201704417745
NUKATHATTU

SRAVANI

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

2 201704415294
PALAPARTHI

PUSHPADEEPTHI

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

3 201705355265
YANNABATHULA

SRIKALA

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

4 201707097714
DASI

JAMESBABU

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

5 201704116689
VELANGI

SARITHA

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

6 201707120375
PALINGI SRI

DURGA

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

7 201705253925
UNDRASAPU

PAVAN KUMAR

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

8 201702783899
LANKA

SUCHITRA

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

9 201704851361

BOTCHA DURGA

KRISHNA

PRASAD

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

10 201703329526PAMU APARNA
MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

11 201705264184
MORTHA

RAJKUMAR

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

12 201704505742
NOKKU LALITHA

KUMARI

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

13 201703299710
DANDANGI

SRAVANI

MBA

(Day)/1
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

14 201703692533
MUTHABATHULA

LALITHA
MCA/1 12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001065

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:21



Proceeding No. 041RRP0171700362 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201703767461
KOMMARA

SRILATHA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

2 201703706097
KAPPALA

NAGESWARI

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

3 201703357499

NEETHIPUDI

MOUNIKA

SUHANTHI

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

4 201702845926
MADIKI

ASAJYOTHI

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

5 201704013360
PALIVELA

SIREESHA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

6 201702936573
PERINTI

SWAPNA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

7 201703681862
MOHAMATI

ANUSHA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

8 201702833591
BOOLA

MAMATHA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

9 201702786262
MOKANA

NAGASYAMALA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

10 201703392849
GUNDAPU

NAGA PRASAD

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

11 201703552439PALIVELA VIJAY
MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

12 201703674871
MOHAMATI

BHUVANESWARI

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

13 201703794216

MOKA

MAMATHA

BENARJI

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

14 201703821378

PACHIMALLA

CHANDRA

KIRAN

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

15 201703966053

PERINTI

LAKSHMI

SUPRAJA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

16 201704254210
MALLAVARAPU

AKHIL BABU

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...
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Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

17 201706059358
KAKADA

CHINNARI

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

18 201706300335
NOKKU POOJA

PREMA

MBA

(Day)/2
9 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

19 201704005588
ALAMANDA

VINOD BABU

MBA

(Day)/2
12 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

20 201703815780

KANIKELLA

NAVEEN

KUMAR

MBA

(Day)/2
9 8750.00.0 0.0 8750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

21 201703279878
BURUGA

MOUNIKA
MCA/3 9 6750.00.0 0.0 6750.0 2017001064

11/02/2018

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...
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Proceeding No. 041FRP0171700349 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201705355265
YANNABATHULA

SRIKALA

MBA

(Day)/1
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017001061

09/02/2018

12:00:00

am

2 201703329526PAMU APARNA
MBA

(Day)/1
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017001061

09/02/2018

12:00:00

am

3 201704417745
NUKATHATTU

SRAVANI

MBA

(Day)/1
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017001061

09/02/2018

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...
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Proceeding No. 041RRP0171700347 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name =

SC Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id

Student

Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201702845926
MADIKI

ASAJYOTHI

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017001054

09/02/2018

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:24



Proceeding No. 041FRP0171700209 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201705253925
UNDRASAPU

PAVAN KUMAR

MBA

(Day)/1
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000940

17/01/2018

12:00:00

am

2 201703299710
DANDANGI

SRAVANI

MBA

(Day)/1
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000940

17/01/2018

12:00:00

am

3 201704505742

NOKKU

LALITHA

KUMARI

MBA

(Day)/1
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000940

17/01/2018

12:00:00

am

4 201705264184
MORTHA

RAJKUMAR

MBA

(Day)/1
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000940

17/01/2018

12:00:00

am

5 201704851361

BOTCHA

DURGA

KRISHNA

PRASAD

MBA

(Day)/1
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000940

17/01/2018

12:00:00

am

6 201702783899
LANKA

SUCHITRA

MBA

(Day)/1
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000940

17/01/2018

12:00:00

am

7 201707120375
PALINGI SRI

DURGA

MBA

(Day)/1
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000940

17/01/2018

12:00:00

am

8 201704116689
VELANGI

SARITHA

MBA

(Day)/1
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000940

17/01/2018

12:00:00

am

9 201707097714
DASI

JAMESBABU

MBA

(Day)/1
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000940

17/01/2018

12:00:00

am

10 201704415294
PALAPARTHI

PUSHPADEEPTHI

MBA

(Day)/1
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000940

17/01/2018

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:25



Proceeding No. 041FRP0171700180 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201703692533
MUTHABATHULA

LALITHA
MCA/1 12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000855

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 1 21-03-2021, 15:26



Proceeding No. 041RRP0171700179 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = SC

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201703767461
KOMMARA

SRILATHA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

2 201703706097
KAPPALA

NAGESWARI

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

3 201703357499

NEETHIPUDI

MOUNIKA

SUHANTHI

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

4 201704013360
PALIVELA

SIREESHA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

5 201702936573
PERINTI

SWAPNA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

6 201703681862
MOHAMATI

ANUSHA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

7 201702833591
BOOLA

MAMATHA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

8 201702786262
MOKANA

NAGASYAMALA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

9 201703392849
GUNDAPU

NAGA PRASAD

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

10 201703552439PALIVELA VIJAY
MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

11 201703674871
MOHAMATI

BHUVANESWARI

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

12 201703794216

MOKA

MAMATHA

BENARJI

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

13 201703821378

PACHIMALLA

CHANDRA

KIRAN

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

14 201703966053

PERINTI

LAKSHMI

SUPRAJA

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

15 201704254210
MALLAVARAPU

AKHIL BABU

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

16 201706059358
KAKADA

CHINNARI

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

17 201706300335
NOKKU POOJA

PREMA

MBA

(Day)/2
9 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...

1 of 2 21-03-2021, 15:26



Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

18 201704005588
ALAMANDA

VINOD BABU

MBA

(Day)/2
12 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

19 201703815780

KANIKELLA

NAVEEN

KUMAR

MBA

(Day)/2
9 17500.00.0 0.0 17500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

20 201703279878
BURUGA

MOUNIKA
MCA/3 9 13500.00.0 0.0 13500.0 2017000856

22/12/2017

12:00:00

am

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...
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Proceeding No. 042RRC0171800460 Scholarship Type=RTF Department Name = ST

Welfare

Sl.No
Application

Id
Student Name

Course

/Course

Year

No. of

Months

Tution

Fee

Special

Fee

Other

Fee

Rtf

Amount
TBR No. TBR Date

1 201708445782
KAKITHA

VENKATARAMANA
MCA/3 9 20250.00.0 0.0 20250.0 2018-460871

07/07/2018

12:10:21

pm

Firefox https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/releaseOrdersIssued.edu?mode=getData...
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